
                              Sockenkamp 2014-edit.xls

Porkkalan Ampujat r.y.
Kirkkonummi                            Kommunkamp
Hirvijaosto/JK           Obbnäs

21.9 2014

Sarja M

1 Krister Holmberg Ingå 99
2 Markus Bäckman Ingå 96
3 Henrik Holmberg Ingå 93
4 Niklas Hyvärinen Snappertuna 93 (ei paikalla uusintoja varten)
5 Mårten Westerlund Ingå 91
6 K-E Henriksson Ingå 86
7 Jari Kuvaja Kirkkonummi 85
8 Johan Fagerström Sjundeå 70
9 Jari Uusitalo Kirkkonummi 66

10 Gustav Hilden Ingå 65
11 Wilhelm Ehrnrooth Kirkkonummi 39
12 Pasi Kesäniemi Kirkkonummi 33

Sarja M 50
1 Fred Baarman Sjundeå 81
2 Benny Blomqvist Karis 79

3 Peter Westerberg Ingå 72
4 Jerker Hilden Ingå 67

Sarja M 60

1 Jouko Mutka Ingå 95
2 C-G Wibergh Tenala 89
3 Anders Holmberg Ingå 82 85
4 Bertel Holmström Ingå 82 84
5 Benny Blomqvist Karis 79
6 Heikki Tirri Kirkkonummi 77
7 Magnus Backman Ingå 74
8 Risto Peltonen Kirkkonummi 72
9 Erik Holmberg Ingå 71

10 Bernt Ehrnrooth Kirkkonummi 65
11 Kari Sohkanen Kirkkonummi 64
12 Krister Lindgren Karis 58

Sarja M 70

1 Gunnar Fagerström Sjundeå 78
2 Rainer Berndes Karis 69
3 Kaj-Erik Kevin Tenala 69 (ei paikalla uusintoja varten)
4 Arne Nyman Kirkkonummi 67
5 Eddy Bäckman Karis 48

Joukkueet:
1 Inkoo 474

Krister Holmberg Ingå 99
Markus Bäckman Ingå 96
Jouko Mutka Ingå 95
Henrik Holmberg Ingå 93
Mårten Westerlund Ingå 91

2 Kirkkonummi 367
Jari Kuvaja Kirkkonummi 85
Heikki Tirri Kirkkonummi 77
Risto Peltonen Kirkkonummi 72
Arne Nyman Kirkkonummi 67
Jari Uusitalo Kirkkonummi 66

3 Karjaa 254
Benny Blomqvist Karis 79
Rainer Berndes Karis 69
Krister Lindgren Karis 58
Eddy Bäckman Karis 48
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4 Tenhola 158
C-G Wibergh Tenala 89
Kaj-Erik Kevin Tenala 69

5 Siuntio 229
Fred Baarman Sjundeå 81
Gunnar Fagerström Sjundeå 78
Johan Fagerström Sjundeå 70

6 Snappertuna 93
Niklas Hyvärinen Snappertuna 93

7 Pohja xx


